This is a sports newsletter for the whole school. If you want to m M Nm

get your sporting event posted, let one of us know.

DT’s Weekly Sports Report, Issue #19, Tues, Jan 28

Softball (Term 3)

FUN FACTS #4 This Week’s Featured Team
1) The first time softball was played an Olympic DT Wrestling Team
medal sport was in 1996.
. ) Players:
2) There are more than 400 million people in the world _
playing softball each summer. Gavin Grewal Andy Nguyen
3) The 2008 Beijing Summer Olympic Games currently stands Iptihal Jwada Damien Nguyen Jake Vandenberg
as the last Summer Olympics to award a softball medal.
yme Inderpartap Lally Shaan Nijjar Allen Zhao
h L Febin Phili
Johnson Le N Fhillp Coaches:
Ulﬁmate (Term 3) \-‘ Connor McCullagh  Ben Terante Mr Mar
FUN FACTS #8 Ritha Menayam Aaron Varghese Ms Robbie
1) Ultimate, was designed to combine the non-stop movement
and athletic endurance of soccer, with the aerial passing and W tl.
receiving skills of football. res Ing
2) A win in Ultimate is the first team to 15 points, but you must ALL GRADES
winlgylzt least 2 points, so a common score might be 17-15 Coaches: Mr Mar & Ms Robbie
or te-2o. Practices: Every Wed & Thurs, in auditorium, after school
Meets: Tues, Jan 28, Vancouver Championships
@Tupper, 2:20 pm
DT Sports NEWS Thurs, Feb 6, Weigh-in for Zone Finals
Published: Every Mon or Tues (or even Thurs) Friday, Feb 7, Zone Finals

@Carson Graham, 1 to 8 or 9pm.
Sun & Mon, Feb 16-17, Provincials, @Langley

Reporters: Guen Terante, Ralph Lazaro & Fakhirah Hidayat
Advisors: Mr Durno, Mr Gallant, Mr Choi, Mr Chu, Mr Mar

Publishers:  Business Ed Dept
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Girls Basketball

Martina, Khaye, & Esha
Mr Boyes

Mon, 3:15-5, Small Gym
Thurs, 3:15-5, Girls Gym

Tues, Jan 21, DT hosts Van Tech, Cancelled
Tues, Jan 28, DT hosts John Oliver, 4pm

Mr Gallant

Wed, 3:15-5, Small Gym

Thurs, Jan 16, DT lost to Windermere, 31-53
Thurs, Jan 30, DT at Killarney, 4pm

Mr Chu

Mon, 3:15-5, Girls Gym
Wed, 3:15-5, Boys and Girls Gyms

Tues, Jan 21, DT def Van Tech, 38-22

Tues, Jan 28, DT at Lord Byng, 6pm
Thurs, Jan 30, DT at Magee, 6pm

Cindy Lam

Wed, 5:15-7, Boys & Girls Gyms
Tues, Jan 21, DT def U-Hill, 64-37
Tues, Jan 28, DT at Windermere, 6pm
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Boys Basketball

Garrett Lee
Mon, Tues, Thurs, 5:15-7, Small Gym
Wed, Jan 22, DT def Tupper, 56-48

Wed, Jan 29, DT at Killarney, 4pm
Wed, Feb 5, DT hosts Windermere, 4pm
Mon, Feb 10, DT at Britannia, 4pm

Mr Choi
Mon & Tues and Thurs, 3:15-5, Boys Gym
Mon, Jan 20, DT def Gladstone, 85-33

Mon, Feb 3, DT hosts Killarney, 4pm
Mon, Feb 10, DT at Windermere, 4pm
Wed, Feb 12, DT at Tupper, 4pm

Mr Choi

Tues & Thurs, 5:15-7, Boys & Girls Gyms
Mon, Jan 27, DT lost to Churchill, 57-48
Wed, Jan 29, DT at Killarney, 6pm

Bill Disbrow & Dylan Atkinson

Tues & Thurs, 7:15-9, Boys & Girls Gyms
Mon, Jan 27, DT hosts Churchill, Cancelled
Wed, Jan 29, DT at Killarney, 7:30pm




